
No.

1

2

3

4

5

1 2 3 4 5 勝数 分数 負数 勝点 差 順位 【優勝】 『El Niño』

× 〇 × ○

3-4 4-2 2-7 6-4 【準優勝】 『HHKT』

〇 〇 × 〇

4-3 3-2 2-5 2-1 【3位】 『Bombers GA』

× × △ △

2-4 2-3 2-2 5-5

〇 〇 △ 〇

7-2 5-2 2-2 2-1

× × △ ×

4-6 1-2 5-5 1-2

HHKT １－１（２－３） El Niño

HHKT 3

Bombers GA ４－３ ヤリラフィー!

FC2 0

【プレーオフ】

1

-4 5

エンジョイCUP

大会結果

FC2

【リーグ戦表】

team

team

Bombers GA

El Niño

HHKT

ヤリラフィー!

2020/11/29（日）

【表彰】

【参加チーム】

El Niño 3

2

0ヤリラフィー!

Bombers GA

9

-3 4

6

2 2

-2 3

1 9 0 2

2

2

0

0

1

1 0 10

1 3


